NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0758591 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/24/2018 3:50:05 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HOMEOWNERS OF PINECREST TOWNHOMES, INC.

Company ID: 0758591 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/11/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/24/2018 3:50:05 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

141 PROSPEROUS PLACE SUITE 21 LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Registered Agent Name/Address

141 PROSPEROUS PLACE SUITE 21 LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Current Officers

President	Seth Gray	3862 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Secretary	Carolyn Zimmerman	3817 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Treasurer	Peggy Ryle-Reed	3855 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Vice President	Chad Stevens	3821 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514

Directors

Director	Seth Gray	3862 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Director	Carolyn Zimmerman	3817 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Director	Chad Stevens	3821 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Director	Peggy Ryle-Reed	3855 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514
Director	Steffan Wilson	3834 Pine Ridge Way, Lexington, KY 40514

Signatures

Signature Edwin M. Gibson
Title Association Manager